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Dear Miss

Commigha

9 did not write to

you for

a

long

time

already

I
lope

that
you

under.

stand how
busy

I am

now? How are
you

and

my

Vietnamese
friends

in East

Leusing

Dear miss

Singler

o don't Know that

you
received

my
letter

concerning

the
perdiem
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(2)

that Ihreelived
from MSU

before

I
left

the united

States I am also so
Sorry

that

you
had to send

the letter
from

Combunbia

Record Club

asking

me

for payment of
records

I did
bettle everything

with

before

I left

and I did
transfer

any
Autription

ristt

to

my
friend Nguyet

already

And I did write

to them about that

many
times so



( .'3 ) (3)

I am

really sorry

that

they

have make
mones

trouble to

you.

I believe that

this letter will

ceach
by

christmay
you

so

may

I wish
you

a

Merry

Cristmas

and

Happy

New

year

Sincerely yours,

Winstr



Miss Tran Thi Ki Sa 
The National Institute of Administration 
4 Alexandre De Rhodes 
Saigon, Vietnam 

Dear Kim Sas 

April 15, 1960 

Please find enclosed the most recent state ent fro Columbia Records. 
Perhaps if you wrote to them indicating your lack of dollar resources 
from which to pay this bill, they would close the account and cease to 
send these dunning letters. 

Although I do not know the exact date, I suppose that Ti will be returning 
from the University of the Philippines shortly. Perhaps a few of the M.s.u. 
participants will be returning to the N.I.A. shortly. At least it is our 
understanding that Mr. !ui Quang Khanh, who leaves next week, and Mr . Vu Qua ng 
Van, who will raduate at the end of this quarter, are expected to join the 
staff of the N.I.A. 

EMC a nm 

Sincerely yours, 

Elsie Cunningham 
Participant Director 
Vietnam Project 

April 15, 1960

Miss Tran Thi Kim Sa
The National Institute of Administration
4 Alexandre De Rhodes
Saigon, Vietnam

Dear Kim Sa:

Please find enclosed the most recent statement from Columbia Records.
Perhaps if you wrote to them indicating your lack of dollar resources
from which to pay this bill, they would close the account and cease to
send these dunning letters.

Although I do not know the exact date, I suppose that Ti will be returning
from the University of the Philippines shortly. Perhaps a few of the M.S.U.
participants will be returning to the N.I.A. shortly. At least it is our
understanding that Mr. Bui Quang Khanh, who leaves next week, and Mr. Vu Quang
Van, who will graduate at the end of this quarter, are expected to join the
staff of the N.I.A.

Sincerely yours,

Elsie Cunningham
Participant Director
Vietnam Project

EMC:nm



Miss Tran Thi Kim Sa 
National Institute of Administr tion 
~ Alexandre de Rhodes 
Saigon, Vietnam 

Dear Kim Sa: 

July 1, 1960 

Ple se tind enclosed the mast recent ot the ;notices that we have 
been receiving from the kColumbia Record Club . 

Sincerely yours, 

Elsie Cunningham 

July 1, 1960

Miss Tran Thi Kim Sa
National Institute of Administration
4 Alexandre de Rhodes
Saigon, Vietnam

Dear Kim Sa:

Please find enclosed the most recent of the ;notices that we have
been receiving from the kColumbia Record Club.

Sincerely yours,

Elsie Cunningham



Miss Kim Sa September 13, 1960 

D. F. Asehom ~· 
Arrival at Indiana University 

As soon as possible after your arrival in Bloomington, you should 
send the following information to Dr. Ruben Austin, Michigan State 
University, 116 Morrill Hall, East Lansing, Michigan. 

cc 

1 . lour address in Bloomington 

2. Your class schedule 

3. Your exact arrival time in Bloomington 

4. Your travel itinerary as it actually occurred 
(this could be a copy of the itinerary you have when 
you leave here, with any changes so indicated) 

5. All ticket coupons for both transportation and excess 
baggage, as VJell as any unused tickets or exchange 
orders . 

6. Any problems or questions you have that cannot be 
solved or answered by Indiana officials . 

Coordinator / 
Frank Child 

REc =:ivr::o 
SEP 1 9 19GO 

I 

MICH. ST/;Tc. UI" >t.1<!.>11'1 : 

VIETNAM PROHCT 

September 13, 1960Miss Kim Sa

D. F. Aschom etc

Arrival at Indiana University

As soon as possible after your arrival in Bloomington, you should
send the following information to Dr. Ruben Austin, Michigan State

University, 116 Morrill Hall, East Lansing, Michigan.

1. Your address in Bloomington

2. Your class schedule

3. Your exact arrival time in Bloomington

4. Your travel itinerary as it actually occurred
(this could be a copy of the itinerary you have when
you leave here, with any changes so indicated)

5. All ticket coupons for both transportation and excess

baggage, as well as any unused tickets or exchange
orders.

6. Any problems or questions you have that cannot be
solved or answered by Indiana officials.

cc Coordinator
Frank Child

RECEIVED

SEP 1 9 1950
MICH. STATE UNIVERSITY

VIETNAM PROJECT

339
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Dear

DR.

Austin

trip

I

arrived

in

Bloomington

at

16PM

on

Sept

17

as

scheduled,

just

would

like

to

want

until

everything

is

fairly

settled

before

I

far

from

the

places

where

my

classes

are

taken

it

takes

me

Therefore

I

hope

that

I'll

be

able

to

move

to

another

write

to

you

the

halls

in

Graduate

Residence

Center.

this

dormitory

is

quite

eat

in

another

hall

which

is

far

from

my

living

place

too

place

which

is

nearer

to

my

classes

next

semester

me

in

neuring

housing

Now

I

live

at

Hickory

Hall

one

of

in

time

for

the

registration

courses

I

am

taking

this

semester

Here

they

am

about

20-

mitutes

to

walk
,)

and

we

live

in

this

hall

but

to

complete

my

B.S.

in

June

1962.

without

using

any

of

my

entire

program

here

He

auti

cipated

that

I

ll

be

able

e.

my

library

Science

credits

taken

at

Western

Reserve

after

that,/

ll

be

able

go

on

working

for

my

master

degree

in

library

Science

if

opportunity

permits

University,

Chawland

and

at

University

of

Wisconsin

g.

Political

Science

is

my

major

- I

think

that

you

are

very

assions

to

hear

from

me

But

I

-
- -

american

government

I

discussed

with

Dr.

Chapman,

our

adviser,

about

-

World

Polistics

I

think

that

you

are,

now,

anixions

to

know

what

as

soon

as

I

arrived

here

miss

Cammingham

helped

as

you

know

g

left

Saigon

on

Sept

is

and

after

2-day

long

Public

administration

Enghi

sh

literature

English

composition,

Advanced

-

Research

papers

may

September

21

,

1960
Bloomington,

Indiann

Kimsa,

Tran

Thi

Box

482,

graduate

Residence

Center

EOCSON

2-02/1

Ext.

2244

-
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But it's too early
to discuss about this now.

I
just

received a check
of

#180
from you through

the kind was
of miss

Cummingham
and

before
I

left Saigon
I had received another check of

$100
from

MSUG
Saign.

that maki mg #280 N H 180 +1100
but

D don't know for

how
many days

I'm
supposed

to receive that per diensi

from what date to whate date ?

as Mr Archom
of

MSUGS
requested

I am

ending
here with my

trevel
itenerary

ticket coupons for
both

transportation
and excess

baggage

Dear Dr austin / I'm sorry that I came here

late so that I could not have time to
stop

at

Michigan
to meet

you.

May
I clone here

Miss
Cummingham

says
Hello to

you

Sincerely yours,

Quada
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